Balance Statement
e, Invoices till 14/10/2024 not paid as on 14/10/2024

DentCaré DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

THR000030 - THANKARAJV TR

Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance

KER  31/07/2024 TIKER/45191590 SO 24076582401 SMITHA DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3 3,925.00 2,182.00 1,743.00 1,743.00
TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26,27

KER 31/07/2024  TIKER/45191704 SO 24076559071 BINCY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ 7,692.00 0.00 7,692.00 9,435.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-11,12

KER 01/08/2024  TIKER/45192058 SO 24076581911 ZAIRA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 10,823.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-45

KER 01/08/2024  TIKER/45192537 SO 24076428213 ANNI AMMA DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE 701.00 0.00 701.00 11,524.00
DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK 6-10
TEETH-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23,2
4,25,26,27 , DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT
CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE
BLOCK PER
JAW-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23,24,
25,26,27

KER 01/08/2024  TIKER/45192800 SO 24076581881 ANNAKUTTY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 2,776.00 0.00 2,776.00 14,300.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-13,14

KER 02/08/2024  TIKER/45193932 SO 24076581851 UNNI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 17,445.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-26

KER  02/08/2024  TIKER/45194339 SO 24086582602 ABDUL KAREEM DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD 2,699.00 0.00 2,699.00 20,144.00
(TEETH
SETTING)-41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31,32,3
3,34,35,36,37

KER 03/08/2024  TIKER/45197035 SO 24086622781 AJITH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 21,532.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-17

KER  03/08/2024 TIKER/45197052 SO 24086622371 GIRIJA VALLABAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 24,677.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-36

KER 04/08/2024  TIKER/45197568 SO 24086643031 ANCY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 26,065.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-37

KER  06/08/2024 TIKER/45199536 SO 24086642891 HENNA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 27,633.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-36

KER  06/08/2024 TIKER/45200445 SO 24086582603 ABDUL KAREEM DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD 2,560.00 0.00 2,560.00 30,193.00
(ACRYLISING)-41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31,
32,33,34,35,36,37

KER  07/08/2024 TIKER/45201712 SO 24086687391 NEHA MARIA DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL 730.00 0.00 730.00 30,923.00
CROWN/BRIDGE-26

KER  07/08/2024 TIKER/45202249 SO 24086687241 RADHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 12,579.00 0.00 12,579.00 43,502.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32

KER 07/08/2024  TIKER/45203115 SO 24086687342 LATHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 46,647.00
PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-15

KER 08/08/2024  TIKER/45203137 SO 24086687121 SADASIVAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 49,792.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-46

KER  08/08/2024  TIKER/45203328 SO 24086733911 PUSHPA DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE 775.00 0.00 775.00 50,567.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SPECIAL TRAY PERJAW-21,31
KER  09/08/2024  TIKER/45205117 SO 24086710712  GOPALAKRISHNAN  DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 53,712.00

PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-36

KER  14/08/2024  TIKER/45213429 SO 24086820441 SOBHANA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 5,552.00 0.00 5,552.00 59,264.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,46,47

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Manager Printed Date : 14/10/2024



Balance Statement
e Invoices till 14/10/2024 not paid as on 14/10/2024

DentCaré DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

THR000030 - THANKARAJV TR

Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance

KER  14/08/2024  TIKER/45214401 SO 24086844891 DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE 846.00 0.00 846.00 60,110.00
DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK PER
JAW-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23,24,
25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31,32,33
,34,35,36,37

KER  14/08/2024  TIKER/45214731 SO 24086820461 FRANCIS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 8,329.00 0.00 8,329.00 68,439.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-42,43,44,45,46,47

KER  15/08/2024 TIKER/45216568 SO 24086866311 NISHA TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL SELF CURE 179.00 0.00 179.00 68,618.00
ACRYLIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47

KER  16/08/2024 TIKER/45217583 SO 24086868241 GIRIJA DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD SINGLE 1,247.00 0.00 1,247.00 69,865.00
TOOTH (DIRECT DEL.)-22

KER 17/08/2024  TIKER/45218967 SO 24086866201 SHAWN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC PFZ 3,846.00 0.00 3,846.00 73,711.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-12

KER 17/08/2024  TIKER/45219442 SO 24086866261 RAJAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 6,271.00 0.00 6,271.00 79,982.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-11,21,22,23

KER 17/08/2024  TIKER/45219651 SO 24086428214 ANNI AMMA DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD 2,699.00 0.00 2,699.00 82,681.00
(TEETH
SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,2
3,24,25,26,27

KER 19/08/2024  TIKER/45222493 SO 24086918711 RAVIKRISHNA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 85,826.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-25

KER  20/08/2024 TIKER/45223148 SO 24086918771 JESSY XAVIER DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 5,552.00 0.00 5,552.00 91,378.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16

KER  22/08/2024 TIKER/45226910 SO 24086820361 JESSY DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP 1,323.00 0.00 1,323.00 92,701.00
BY LAB) POST AND CORE-13,14

KER 23/08/2024  TIKER/45228308 SO 24086977291 REXY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 95,846.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-22

KER 24/08/2024  TIKER/45229705 SO 24086977251 JESSY FRANCIS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 97,234.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-36

KER  24/08/2024 TIKER/45231348 SO 24086998641 RIAZ K DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 99,330.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-14

KER  27/08/2024 TIKER/45233496 SO 24087039061 GRACY DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP 662.00 0.00 662.00 99,992.00
BY LAB) POST AND CORE-11

KER  28/08/2024 TIKER/45236441 SO 24087059341 LEENA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 4,164.00 0.00 4,164.00 104,156.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-24,25,26

KER  29/08/2024  TIKER/45238895 SO 24086428215 ANNI AMMA DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO CD 2,560.00 0.00 2,560.00 106,716.00
(ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,
22,23,24,25,26,27

KER  31/08/2024 TIKER/45241760 SO 24087125261 DR DIVYA JOSE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 108,812.00
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-24

KER  01/09/2024  TIKER/45242938 SO 24087145351 SOBHA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 110,200.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-13

KER  01/09/2024  TIKER/45243043 SO 24087145411 MINI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 111,588.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-15

KER  02/09/2024  TIKER/45244202 SO 24087145301 GRACY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 112,976.00
(DIRECT DEL.)-11

KER  02/09/2024  TIKER/45244639 SO 24096844892 PUSHPA DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO 4,050.00 0.00 4,050.00 117,026.00
UPPER & LOWER CD (TEETH
SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,2
3,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,46,47,31,
32,33,34,35,36,37
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KER  03/09/2024 TIKER/45245449 SO 24097164772 DR REGHU DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS 6,290.00 0.00 6,290.00 123,316.00

PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37 .
KER  04/09/2024 TIKER/45247714 SO 24097187691 GIRIJA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 124,704.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-14 .
KER  04/09/2024 TIKER/45247883 SO 24097209941 KURIAN DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL (WAX UP 662.00 0.00 662.00 125,366.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BY LAB) POST AND CORE-45 .
KER  04/09/2024 TIKER/45247916 SO 24097187801 SHAINY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 126,754.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (OIRECT DEL.)-15 .
KER  05/09/2024 TIKER/45248836 SO 24097187781 MARIA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 128,142.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (OIRECT DEL.)-37 .
KER  05/09/2024 TIKER/45249693 SO 24097209891 SREENATH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 129,530.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (OIRECT DEL.)-35 .
KER  05/09/2024 TIKER/45249751 SO 24097210031 JoI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 130,918.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-46 .
KER  06/09/2024 TIKER/45250619 SO 24097209961 DR KIRAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 134,063.00

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-26 .
KER  06/09/2024 TIKER/45251895 SO 24097231481 PRAKASH DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 135,451.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-27 .
KER  06/09/2024 TIKER/45252364 SO 24097231511 VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 136,839.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-36 .
KER  08/09/2024 TIKER/45254311 SO 24097251591 JIHIN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 138,227.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, OIRECT DEL.)-47 .
KER  08/09/2024 TIKER/45254407 SO 24097251641 RAJAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 139,615.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, OIRECT DEL.)-47 .
KER  09/09/2024 TIKER/45255567 SO 24096844893 PUSHPA DENTCARE ACRYLIC INJECT PRO 3,851.00 0.00 3,851.00 143,466.00

UPPER & LOWER CD

(ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,
22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,46,47
,31,32,33,34,35,36,37

KER 09/09/2024  TIKER/45255803 SO 24097270761 NITHIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 146,611.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-47

KER  09/09/2024 TIKER/45256175 SO 24097270721 L1zy DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 147,999.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (PIRECTDEL.)-16
KER  10/09/2024 TIKER/45257099 SO 24097287971 SASI KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 151,144.00

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-22

KER  10/09/2024  TIKER/45257832 SO 24097304661 KURIAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 2,776.00 0.00 2,776.00 153,920.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-4546
KER 13/09/2024  TIKER/45261495 SO 24097327121 NIRMALA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 4,186.00 0.00 4,186.00 158,106.00

(DIRECT DEL.)-11,21 , DENTCARE DMLS
FULL METAL REST-11,21

KER  13/09/2024  TIKER/45262397 SO 24097349021 ADV PANKAJAN ~ DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 4-6 2,573.00 0.00 2,573.00 160,679.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32
KER  14/09/2024  TIKER/45263203 ~ SO 24097348901 VASUDEVAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 162,067.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL.)-21
KER  15/09/2024  TIKER/45264936 ~ SO 24097368561 BEENA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 163,455.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL.)-15
KER  15/09/2024  TIKER/45264941 SO 24097368501 GEORGE DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 8,329.00 0.00 8,329.00 171,784.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33 .
KER  16/09/2024  TIKER/45265952 SO 24097388061 SUKUMARAN DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 4-6 3,087.00 0.00 3,087.00 174,871.00

TEETH (TEETH
SETTING)-11,12,13,15,16,41,42,31,32
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KER  16/09/2024 TIKER/45266133 SO 24097387511 DR SNITHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 178,016.00

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (OIRECT DEL.)-37 .
KER  17/09/2024 TIKER/45267720 SO 24097422311 MADHAVAN DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 2-3 1,969.00 0.00 1,969.00 179,985.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-21,22,23
KER  18/09/2024 TIKER/45268864 SO 24097422401 NIRMALA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 4,703.00 0.00 4,703.00 184,688.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-35,36,37
KER  18/09/2024 TIKER/45269253 SO 24097388062 SUKUMARAN DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 4-6 2,058.00 0.00 2,058.00 186,746.00

TEETH

(ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,15,16,41,42,31,
77777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 32
KER  19/09/2024 TIKER/45269913 SO 24097440871 RIFA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 5,552.00 0.00 5,552.00 192,298.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-12,13,22,23
KER  19/09/2024 TIKER/45270156 SO 24097455781 SREELAKSHMI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 194,394.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PRADEEP ~ MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25 ...
KER  21/09/2024 TIKER/45272931 SO 24097479551 VARGHESE DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 195,782.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL.)-16
KER  22/09/2024 TIKER/45274585 SO 24097481862 BABY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 198,927.00

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-17

KER 23/09/2024  TIKER/45274914 SO 24097501651 SANTHOSH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 202,072.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-22

KER  23/09/2024  TIKER/45274995 SO 24097479451 ANTO DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 9,717.00 0.00 9,717.00 211,789.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,21,22,23 .
KER  24/09/2024  TIKER/45276759 ~ SO 24097501792 BEENA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 3,423.00 0.00 3,423.00 215,212.00

(DIRECT DEL.)-25,26 , DENTCARE
NOVA FULL METAL REST-25,26

KER  24/09/2024  TIKER/45277983 SO 24097518431 DIVYA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 216,600.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (BIRECT DEL.)-27
KER  25/09/2024  TIKER/45278520 SO 24097518401 ARUMUGHAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 217,988.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (BIRECTDEL.)-25
KER  25/09/2024  TIKER/45278549 ~ SO 24097535323 ANIL THOMAS DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 18,869.00 0.00 18,869.00 236,857.00

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-11,21,22,23,24,25

KER = 25/09/2024  TIKER/45280155 SO 24097539811 RAVINDREN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 18,869.00 0.00 18,869.00 255,726.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33

KER  28/09/2024  TIKER/45285650 ~ SO 24097610031 LILLY DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 257,114.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL.)-46
KER  28/09/2024  TIKER/45285730 SO 24097609961 FRANJO DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 2,776.00 0.00 2,776.00 259,890.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL.)-1546
KER  30/09/2024  TIKER/45287942 SO 24097650221 FRANCIS DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 261,278.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL.)-12
KER  01/10/2024  TIKER/45288033 SO 24097631071 SHEELA DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 262,666.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL.)-15
KER  01/10/2024  TIKER/45288080 ~ SO 24097650211 ATHIRA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 6,290.00 0.00 6,290.00 268,956.00

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-16,46

KER  01/10/2024 TIKER/45288706 SO 24097650461 PADMAN DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 270,344.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL.)-45
KER  02/10/2024 TIKER/45291196 SO 24097673901 VIPIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 273,489.00

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-25
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Balance Statement

> . . .
Invoices till 14/10/2024 not paid as on 14/10/2024
. DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
DentCare
THR000030 - THANKARAJV TR

Opening balance IN / CN : 0

Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance
KER  03/10/2024 TIKER/45292719 SO 24107696361 BINOY DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 275,057.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-24
KER  06/10/2024 TIKER/45296943 SO 24107736171 GOPIMOHAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 278,202.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (OIRECT DEL.)-16 .
KER  06/10/2024 TIKER/45297238 SO 24107735971 JAYALAKSHMI DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,388.00 0.00 1,388.00 279,590.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-44 .
KER  09/10/2024 TIKER/45300889 SO 24107797571 ANU GEORGE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS 2,096.00 0.00 2,096.00 281,686.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-24 ...
KER  09/10/2024 TIKER/45302535 SO 24107797511 SREENIVASAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 18,869.00 0.00 18,869.00 300,555.00

CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33

KER 13/10/2024  TIKER/45307175 SO 24107859651 SREEJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 303,700.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-24

KER  13/10/2024  TIKER/45307795 SO 24107859771 LEENAT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 306,845.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-22

309,027.00 2,182.00 306,845.00
After Adjusing Pending Cheques, If Any : 306,845.00
Trans. Date Party's Bank Submitted Bank Cheque Date | Cheque No Cheque Amount
Receipts Pending Reconciliation Or Settlement : 0.00
Net Receivable : 306,845.00

Bank Account Details QR Code For UPI Payment

Bank Name :ICICI Bank

Virtual Account No: DCJKTHR000030
(the first 7 digits are alphabet)
Branch : ICICI CMS

IFSC Code : ICIC0000104

*The Virtual Account Number and QR Code is unique for each customer. Kindly ensure to make payment only to the Virtual Account Number or QR code specified in your
respective invoice or Balance statement.
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